
Rangliste Platzmilitary 30.04.2017

Rang Name Hund Punkte

1 Bolliger Stefanie Murphy 210
2 Wigger Nadja Taylor 210
3 Bregenzer Marianne Dahra 200
4 De Vito Ivana Jay 200
5 Furrer Rita Justy 185
6 Wigger Nadja Leyla 185

7 De Vito Ivana Balu 180
8 Graf Rita Ginger 180
9 Weder Markus Joy 145

Rangliste Platzmilitary 30.04.2017

Rang Name Hund Punkte

1 Wigger Nadja Jestyn 215
2 Geissbühler Yvonne Kascha 210
3 Geissbühler Yvonne Moo 210
4 Dietrich Jacqueline Buddy 210
5 Käser Hanni Shiva 205
6 Staufer Cornelia Ivy Velvet 205
7 Bracher Martin Shilly 195
8 Erni Samanata Amy 190

9 Bodenmann Julia Anni 190
10 Würgler Didi Mavis 185



Rangliste Platzmilitary 30.04.2017
1 Wigger Nadja Jestyn 215
2 Bolliger Stefanie Murphy 210
3 Wigger Nadja Taylor 210
4 Geissbühler Yvonne Kascha 210
5 Geissbühler Yvonne Moo 210
6 Dietrich Jacqueline Buddy 210
7 Reich Sandra Yana 210
8 Reich Janin Alin of Powerfly 210
9 Bürgi Gabi Page 210

10 Bürgi Gabi Joya 210
11 Käser Hanni Shiva 205
12 Staufer Cornelia Ivy Velvet 205
13 Holub Corinne Jeane 205
14 Holub Corinne Pamina 205
15 Zaugg Samira Orlando 205
16 Schweizer Daniel Mina 205
17 Bregenzer Marianne Dahra 200
18 De Vito Ivana Jay 200
19 Schuler Jessica Prada 200
20 Zaugg Samira Ozzy 200
21 Meier Fritz Alina 200
22 Stürchler Alex Rocky 200
23 Bracher Martin Shilly 195
24 Herzog Andreas Luna 195
25 Wildenauer Tamara Jamon 195
26 Cébe Céline Evan 195
27 Roschi Luca Blacky 195
28 Wildenauer Alexandra Rubina 195
29 Erni Samanata Amy 190
30 Bodenmann Julia Anni 190
31 Kälin Margrit Giaia 190

32 Brlek Vedrana Tara 190
33 Furrer Rita Justy 185
34 Wigger Nadja Leyla 185
35 Würgler Didi Mavis 185
36 Meier Heidi Meggi 185
37 De Vito Ivana Balu 180
38 Graf Rita Ginger 180
39 Hodel Julia Flynn 175
40 Cadisch Tamara Rasco 175
41 Weder Markus Joy 145



Rangliste Platzmilitary 30.04.2017

Rang Name Hund Punkte

1 Reich Sandra Yana 210
2 Reich Janin Alin of Powerfly 210
3 Holub Corinne Jeane 205
4 Holub Corinne Pamina 205
5 Zaugg Samira Orlando 205
6 Schuler Jessica Prada 200

7 Zaugg Samira Ozzy 200
8 Herzog Andreas Luna 195
9 Wildenauer Tamara Jamon 195

10 Cébe Céline Evan 195
11 Roschi Luca Blacky 195
12 Kälin Margrit Giaia 190

Rangliste Platzmilitary 30.04.2017

Rang Name Hund Punkte

1 Bürgi Gabi Page 210
2 Bürgi Gabi Joya 210
3 Schweizer Daniel Mina 205
4 Meier Fritz Alina 200
5 Stürchler Alex Rocky 200
6 Wildenauer Alexandra Rubina 195
7 Brlek Vedrana Tara 190
8 Meier Heidi Meggi 185

9 Hodel Julia Flynn 175
10 Cadisch Tamara Rasco 175


